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Cougar Continuing & Cougar Cub 
Band Lesson
 Groups

Flute A Trombone I

Wilson, Kiara Hill Lewis, Aundrea Benson Trumpet T

Bowman, Nia Miniciello Lewis, Caleb Benson Clarinet P LaValley, Tyler Benson
Ohler, Dominica Seneca Bryan, Kelly PendletonLevreault, Samantha Burgess Fischette, Kelsie Doyle

Welkley, Sarah Burgess Wahl, Heidi Emmert
Flute B French Horn J Harris, Emily Doyle Bell, Tayler Keeler
Fisher, Marisa Miniciello Pendleton, Hannah Seneca Bellinger, Elizabeth Seneca Humbert, Collin Emmert

Martin, Faith Emmert Percussion K Clark, Joshanna Keeler Bowman, Mackenzie Hill
Dohn, Breanne Hill Carson, Alexis Emmert Jean, Josephine Seneca Brewster, Carter Hill

Flynn, Joseph Hill Smith, Megan Benson
Clarinet C Trombone U

Carson, Desirie Hill Percussion L Carpenter, Luke Benson
Barnes, Julia Miniciello Crum, Zachary Plart Saxophone Q Madison, Bradon Doyle
Morris, Shayla Seneca Farnsworth, Justus Plart Mendat, Kylee Benson Snyder, Benjamin Kidd
Clarinet D Welkley, Cody Emmert Madison, Linsey Benson
Bailey, Gabrielle Hill Laplander, Austin Doyle
Muraj, Abby Seneca Brown, Jorden Emmert Tuba/Baritone V
Zwick, Molly Plart Flute M Moon, Brianna Plart

Starzcewski, Karli Emmert Luedtke, Catherine Benson Meyers, Abigail Plart
Saxophone E Collea, Rylee Burgess Saxophone R Lyons, Tyler Doyle

Abrams, Donald Pendleton Countryman, Haylee Doyle Boykin, Triniti Doyle
Jablonski, Taylor Emmert Conaway, Devon Keeler Snyder, Jacob Doyle Percussion W
Saxophone F Loveless, Payton Kidd Perkins, Alexis Burgess
Smith, Charlie Seneca Flute N Brooks, Breeanna Benson VanGorder, Kaitlynn Doyle
Gregg, Anahbelle Plart Batzoid, Bay Burgess Tyler, Kaleb Doyle Rincon, Victoria Emmert
Pascual, Pedro Seneca Delgado, Mariah Hill Tohafjian, Nathan Plart
Trumpet G Pople, Justin Benson

Anderson, Dakota Miniciello Trumpet S Durham, Cole Kidd

Taber, Haley Plart Clarinet O Penta, Kaden Doyle
LaMora, Valerie MinichielloRizzo, Mercedes Burgess Parker, Jordan Emmert Oboe X

Huff, Kendall Keeler Hughes, MaKenzie Keeler Despaw, Ashley Burgess
Trumpet H McCann, Dylan Kidd Rojo-Reyes, Alexander Keeler D'Aurizio, Nicole Keeler
Fordham, AJ Hill Milan, Kassidy Miniciello Williamson, Evan Miniciello
Hall, Gilian Hill Nielsen, Kathleen Keeler Hicks, Dylan Burgess

Meyer, Sara Emmert Holford, Megan Kidd Garner, Noah Burgess
Ball, Ethan Plart Horwitz, Ariel Kidd

1. Please find 
your name & 
your group 
instrument & 
letter.

2. Look for 
your group 
name & letter 
on the next 
page for your 
lesson day 
and time.

Cougar Continuing & Cougar Cub Band Lesson Times Nov. 29 - Dec. 4th

!

!

Lesson Times Witkiewitz
Monday

Nov. 30th
C Day

Tuesday
Dec. 1st
D Day 

Thursday
Dec. 3rd

B Day
7:30 
- 8:30
8:50 
- 9:30
9:32 
- 10:12
10:14 
- 10:54
10:56 
- 11:36
11:38 
- 12:18
12:20 
- 1:00
1:02 
- 1:42
1:44 
- 2:33
2:35 
- 3:10

Chorus Cub Band Cont. Band

Oboe X French Hrn. J

Flute A Percussion K

Flute B Percussion L

Lunch Lunch

Flute M Percussion W

Plan Plan

Flute N Tuba/Bari. V

Trombone I Trumpet S

Trombone U Trumpet T

Lesson Times Richwalder
Monday

Nov. 30th
C Day

Tuesday
Dec. 1st
D Day

Wednesday
Dec. 2nd

A Day

Thursday
Dec. 3rd

B Day

Friday
Dec. 4th
C Day

7:45 
- 8:30
8:50 
- 9:30
9:32 
- 10:12
10:14 
- 10:54
10:56 
- 11:36
11:38 
- 12:18
12:20 
- 1:00
1:02 
- 1:42
1:44 
- 2:33
2:35 
- 3:10

Chorus Cub Band Cont. Band

Saxophone R Trumpet G Trumpet H

Trumpet H Saxophone E Clarinet C

Clarinet C Saxophone R Clarinet D

Clarinet D Clarinet O Clarinet O

Saxophone F

Saxophone Q

No Lesson This Week:No Lesson This Week:
Clarinet P

Cougar Band Notes:  Please make sure that you are practicing at least 5 days out of 7!! Practicing shorter times 

more often is better!!!! Cougar Continuing Band will be on Dec.3rd @ 7:30AM which is a B Day! LESSONS are during the DAY, 
REHEARSAL is in the morning! Cougar Cub Band on Dec.1st.  
Cougar Continuing Band... Do you have your dress clothes for the concert yet??   Practice & Prepare, Practice & Prepare!
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