Cougar Continuing & Cougar Cub

Band Lesson Groups

1. Please find your name & your group instrument & letter.

2. Look for your group name & letter on the next page for your lesson day and time.

Flute A		Trombone I					
Wilson, Kiara	Hill	Lewis, Aundrea	Benson			Trumpet T	
Bowman, Nia	Miniciello	Lewis, Caleb	Benson	Clarinet P		LaValley, Tyler	Benson
Ohler, Dominica	Seneca	Bryan, Kelly	Pendleton	Levreault, Samantha	Burgess	Fischette, Kelsie	Doyle
				Welkley, Sarah	Burgess	Wahl, Heidi	Emmert
Flute B		French Horn J		Harris, Emily	Doyle	Bell, Tayler	Keeler
Fisher, Marisa	Miniciello	Pendleton, Hannah	Seneca	Bellinger, Elizabeth	Seneca	Humbert, Collin	Emmert
Martin, Faith	Emmert	Percussion K		Clark, Joshanna	Keeler	Bowman, Mackenzie	Hill
Dohn, Breanne	Hill	Carson, Alexis	Emmert	Jean, Josephine	Seneca	Brewster, Carter	Hill
		Flynn, Joseph	Hill	Smith, Megan	Benson		
Clarinet C						<u>Trombone U</u>	
Carson, Desirie	Hill	Percussion L				Carpenter, Luke	Benson
Barnes, Julia	Miniciello	Crum, Zachary	Plart	Saxophone Q		Madison, Bradon	Doyle
Morris, Shayla	Seneca	Farnsworth, Justus	Plart	Mendat, Kylee	Benson	Snyder, Benjamin	Kidd
Clarinet D		Welkley, Cody	Emmert	Madison, Linsey	Benson		
Bailey, Gabrielle	Hill			Laplander, Austin	Doyle		
Muraj, Abby	Seneca			Brown, Jorden	Emmert	Tuba/Baritone V	
Zwick, Molly	Plart	Flute M				Moon, Brianna	Plart
Starzcewski, Karli	Emmert	Luedtke, Catherine	Benson			Meyers, Abigail	Plart
Saxophone E		Collea, Rylee	Burgess	Saxophone R		Lyons, Tyler	Doyle
Abrams, Donald	Pendleton	Countryman, Haylee	Doyle	Boykin, Triniti	Doyle		
Jablonski, Taylor	Emmert	Conaway, Devon	Keeler	Snyder, Jacob	Doyle	Percussion W	
Saxophone F				Loveless, Payton	Kidd	Perkins, Alexis	Burgess
Smith, Charlie	Seneca	Flute N		Brooks, Breeanna	Benson	VanGorder, Kaitlynn	Doyle
Gregg, Anahbelle	Plart	Batzoid, Bay	Burgess	Tyler, Kaleb	Doyle	Rincon, Victoria	Emmert
Pascual, Pedro	Seneca	Delgado, Mariah	Hill			Tohafjian, Nathan	Plart
Trumpet G						Pople, Justin	Benson
Anderson, Dakota	Miniciello			Trumpet S		Durham, Cole	Kidd
Taber, Haley	Plart	Clarinet O		Penta, Kaden	Doyle		
LaMora, Valerie	Minichiello	Rizzo, Mercedes	Burgess	Parker, Jordan	Emmert	Oboe X	
		Huff, Kendall	Keeler	Hughes, MaKenzie	Keeler	Despaw, Ashley	Burgess
Trumpet H		McCann, Dylan	Kidd	Rojo-Reyes, Alexander	Keeler	D'Aurizio, Nicole	Keeler
Fordham, AJ	Hill	Milan, Kassidy	Miniciello	Williamson, Evan	Miniciello		
Hall, Gilian	Hill	Nielsen, Kathleen	Keeler	Hicks, Dylan	Burgess		
Meyer, Sara	Emmert	Holford, Megan	Kidd	Garner, Noah	Burgess		
Ball, Ethan	Plart	Horwitz, Ariel	Kidd				



Cougar Continuing & Cougar Cub Band Lesson Times Nov. 29 - Dec. 4th

Made on: Nov 24, 2009

Lesson Times Witkiewitz

Lesson Times Richwalder

	Monday Nov. 30th C Day	Tuesday Dec. 1st D Day	Thursday Dec. 3rd B Day		Monday Nov. 30th C Day	Tuesday Dec. 1st D Day	Wednesday Dec. 2nd A Day	Thursday Dec. 3rd B Day	Friday Dec. 4th C Day
7:30	Chorus	Cub Band	Cont. Band	7:45	Chorus	Cub Band		Cont. Band	
- 8:30				- 8:30					
8:50		Oboe X	French Hrn. J	8:50	Saxophone R		Trumpet G		Trumpet H
- 9:30				- 9:30					
9:32		Flute A	Percussion K	9:32	Trumpet H		Saxophone E		Clarinet C
- 10:12				- 10:12					
10:14		Flute B	Percussion L	10:14	Clarinet C			Saxophone R	Clarinet D
- 10:54				- 10:54					
10:56		Lunch	Lunch	10:56					
- 11:36				- 11:36					
11:38		Flute M	Percussion W	11:38	Clarinet D	Clarinet O			Clarinet O
- 12:18				- 12:18					
12:20		Plan	Plan	12:20					
- 1:00				- 1:00					
1:02		Flute N	Tuba/Bari. V	1:02			Saxophone F		
- 1:42				- 1:42					
1:44		Trombone I	Trumpet S	1:44			Saxophone Q		
- 2:33				- 2:33					
2:35		Trombone U	Trumpet T	2:35					
- 3:10				- 3:10		No Lesson Th	nis Week:		
						Clarinet P			

Cougar Band Notes: Please make sure that you are **PRACTICING** at least 5 days out of 7!! Practicing shorter times more often is better!!!! **Cougar Continuing Band** will be on **Dec.3rd @ 7:30AM** which is a B Day! **LESSONS are during the DAY, REHEARSAL is in the morning!** Cougar Cub Band on Dec.1st.

Cougar Continuing Band... Do you have your dress clothes for the concert yet?? Practice & Prepare, Practice & Prepare!